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Sparkling Wine

Charles Lafitte Sparkling ,

Vranken Pommery
SYANNTT 4y b RN=T Y
TIV e RRY —

Chandon Brut,
Domaine Chandon Australia
V¥V FY 7V)av b, FA=RX V¥ Y FY A=+ 7V7

Berlucchi 61'roze , Berlucchi
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France 3,900
7IVA

Australia 5,800
A=A+ 7IV7T

ITtaly 8,800
4297

T will have 10% as a service charge to the tax-included price mentioned above in dinnertime.
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Champagne

Champagne Charles de Cazanove Brut,

Cazanove
VXN K e AF ) =TT Va2 b AF =T

Pol Gesse Brut N.V, Pol Gesse

KLUV A T Yay b, KLyzA

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee , Laurent Perrier
-y RYIL J Favr, u—S5vyxRJL

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial ,
Moét & Chandon

ELIZ VXY FY T Yay b TYRYTAL, EZ T VXV PV

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, Perrier Jouet
RYVTYax sy 7)avhb,RYyx-Vax

France

7I7VRA

France
7IVA

France

77 VA

France
77 VA

France
77 VA

8,800

8,800

13,800

13,800

16,800

White Wine

Chardonnay + Other

Chardonnay Reserve , Villa Chavin
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Escudo Rojo Chardonnay ,
Baron Philippe De Rothchild
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"The Lodge" Chardonnay , Sileni Estates

“PemyY” Yy A FL, V== ZTRT—}

Nagano Chardonnay , Chéiteau Mercian
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Chardonnay Napa Valley , Ca'Momi Winery
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COCO FARM Kaze no étude ,
COCO FARM & WINERY
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France
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Chile
FY

NZL
NZL

Japan
HA

U.S.A.

TAY AN

Japan
HA

4,300

5,800

7,200

7,900

9,800

9,800



Sauvignon Blanc Other

Sauvi Bl , Villa Chavi F 4,300 . e A

yiu;ig:nfff7inyc.y4 331/37«7 yavm 7r:r;c; Coccociola Terre di Chieti, Terra d'Aligi Ttaly 4,300
AAYFA—=T TV T4 RI=T4,TVT K-V A%YT

Boatshed Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZL 5,800 Ch Sakaori Winery , Sakaori Winery Japan 5.800

Boatshed Bay NZL o b T T A ) — EES

=tz F R ~v—AFo Yy—-v4=3v- .77,
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Scheid Vineyards Gewurztraminer ,

Sauvignon Blanc Attitude , France 6,800 Scheid Vineyards U.S.A. 6,800

Pascal Jolivet 77 VA YXAFT4 VY —X FVAV T IS, TAY AN
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Sauvignon Blanc, Joel Gott U.S.A. 7,800 Cold Creek Vineyard Riesling ,

Y—vUizavIIy , Yazr- Ty b 749 Chateau Ste.Michelle U.S.A. 7,800
A—AF 2V =2 V=RV VS, vxvb=HVIivizn TAV A

Domaine du Nozay Sancerre Blanc,
Domaine du Nozay France 9,800
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Red Wine

Pinot Noir + Other Cabernet Sauvignon + Other
Jean Claude Mas Pinot Noir Réserve , Cabernet Sauvi R
gnon Reserve ,
J»ean Clauc!e Mas . e Frfnce 4,800 Villa Chavin France 4,200
FHy e Em R NA ey /T LT 77 AXNF V=Y 423V LEAY 7 T4 TV 7V TIVA

Vxveru—F <R

. . . . . Carnivor , E&J Gallo Winer US.A. 6,800
Pinot Noir California , Three Thleygs U.S.A. 5,300 A=y, A ;4 Fy— Y TAYH
/) )= AT FN=T A — =X TAYA
Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir Winnes of Substance , Winnes of Substance U.S.A. 8,600
. ’ TAVE AT HFTREVA ARG V=T 4 =3y, TAYR
Louis Latour France 6,300 X ) X
. N - _ VE N A S S
FA=XTyrETYY E) ) T=N , V4 TEy—) 77 VA
) ) Burdese , Planeta Italy 12,800
"The Plateau"Pinot Noir , FAF ¥, TR R
Sileni Estates NZL 7,200
HFeTIr="¥) ) T=N, YL —=TRAT—} NLL . )
Chateau Cantemerle , Haut-Medoc France 13,800
X b= AVEALL, F—AF v 77VR
Bourgogne Cuvee Numero 1 ,
Dominique Laurent France 9,800
FI=Z/ pn—%y 7Ad—=a2 Fa¥x XAn-7v, 7 VR

Fiz=7 m—3v

I Cortini, Castello Di Neive Italy 11,800
A aANT A==  AATYB T4 - FA Tz A%297
Head High Pinot Noir , Head High U.S.A. 12,000
NI R AL B I VIR AYVTA, TAV A
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Merlot + Other

Merlot , Villa Chavin.
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Classic Merlot , Montes S.A.

29y Ara—  EVTFASA.

3055 Merlot Petit Verdot ,

Jean Leon
3055 Anm /T4 T Vr Y LAY

ESTATE GOICHI MERLOT

ESTATE GOICHI
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Syrah / Grenache

Grenache Shiraz , Jacob's Creek
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Penfolds KoonunGa Hill Shiraz Cabernet ,

Penfolds
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France

7TV R
Chile

7Y

Spain
24y

Japan
Fk

Australia
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Australia
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4,200

4,300

6,800

8,500

4,200

5,800

Other

Chianti Classico “Loggia del Conte” ,
Le Chiantigiane

FTVFA 77va ayYy FA aAvi, L XTVTAVY—F

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo,
Terra d'Aligi
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COCO FARM 'Hiwamamata noboru',
COCO FARM & WINERY
aa-77—5 BRILFED
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Rosé & Sweet Wines

Piesporter Michelsberg , G.A.Schmitt
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Ttaly
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Ttaly
4207

Japan
HA

Germany
KA

4,200

4,800

9,800

4,500

T will have 10% as a service charge to the tax-included price mentioned above in dinnertime.
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